
WSC U6 Games Spring 2021 

3/13/2021 - Saturday 

11:00 
U6  Tiny Terrors V. Monsters 

1:00 
U6  Lil Rebels V. Cyclones 

BYE  Darlin Unicorns 

3/20/2021 - Saturday 

12:00 
U6  Tiny Terrors V. Cyclones 

2:00 
U6  Darlin Unicorns V. Lil Rebels 

BYE  Monsters 

3/27/2021 - Saturday 

12:00 
U6  Monsters V. Lil Rebels 

2:00 
U6  Cyclones V. Darlin Unicorns 

BYE  Tiny Terrors 



4/3/2021 - Saturday 

12:00 
U6  Tiny Terrors V. Lil Rebels 

2:00 
U6  Darlin Unicorns V. Monsters 

BYE  Cyclones 

4/10/2021 - Saturday 

12:00 
U6  Monsters V. Cyclones 

2:00 
U6  Tiny Terrors V. Darlin Unicorns 

BYE  Lil Rebels 

4/17/2021 - Saturday 

12:00 
U6  Monsters V. Tiny Terrors 

2:00 
U6  Cyclones V. Lil Rebels 

BYE  Darlin Unicorns 

4/24/2021 - Saturday 

1:00 
U6  Darlin Unicorns V. Cyclones 

3:00 
U6  Lil Rebels V. Monsters 

BYE  Tiny Terror 



5/1/2021 - Saturday 

12:00  
U6  Lil Rebels V. Darlin Unicorns 

2:00 
U6  Cyclones V. Tiny Terrors 

BYE  Monsters 

5/8/2021 - Saturday 

12:00 
U6  Lil Rebels V. Tiny Terrors 

2:00 
U6  Monsters V. Darlin Unicorns 

BYE  Cyclones 

5/15/2021 - Saturday 

1:00 
U6  Darlin Unicorns V. Tiny Terrors 

2:00 
U6  Cyclones V. Monsters 

BYE  Lil Rebels


